
 

 

European Championship Shotgun 
Trap – Double Trap - Skeet 

Sarlóspuszta/Hungary 
Shooting Range 

16 Jun–27 June 2014 

 

 

 

 

 

FINAL PROGRAM 

Date / Day Details 

16th June, Monday Arrival 

17th June, Tuesday 09:00 Pre Event Training Trap M/MJ/W/WJ 

14:00 Technical Meeting  
18:00 Opening ceremony at Dabas city 

18th June, Wednesday   9:00 Qualification Trap M/MJ – Day 1  

  9:00 Qualification Trap W/WJ – Day 1  

19th June, Thursday   9:00 Qualification Trap M/MJ – Day 2 

  9:00 Qualification Trap W/WJ – Day 2 
15:45 Finals Trap WJ 

17:15 Finals Trap W 
18:45 Awarding Ceremony Trap W/WJ 

20th June, Friday   9:00 Qualification  Trap M/MJ – Day 3 

13:15 Finals Trap MJ 
14:45 Finals Trap M 

16:15 Trap Top Team Match  
17:45 Awarding Ceremony Trap M/MJ 

21st June, Saturday   9:00 Pre Event Training Double Trap M/MJ 

22nd June, Sunday   9:00 Qualification Double Trap M/MJ 
16:30 Finals Double Trap MJ 

18:00 Finals Double Trap M 
19:15 Awarding Ceremony Double Trap M/MJ 

23th June, Monday   9:00 Pre Event Training Skeet M/MJ/W/WJ 

24th June, Tuesday   9:00 Qualification Skeet M/MJ – Day 1  
  9:00 Qualification Skeet W/WJ – Day 1  

25th June, Wednesday   9:00 Qualification Skeet M/MJ – Day 2 
  9:00 Qualification Skeet W/WJ – Day 2 

15:15 Finals Skeet WJ 
16:45 Finals Skeet W 

18:00 Awarding Ceremony Skeet W/WJ 

26th June, Thursday   9:00 Qualification  Skeet M/MJ – Day 3 
16:15 Finals Skeet MJ 

17:45 Finals  Skeet M 
19:00 Skeet Top Team Match 

20:15 Awarding Ceremony Skeet M/MJ 

27th June, Friday Departure of Delegations 
 


